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Subject:  AMENDMENTS TO THE 2014 SHOPP 

RECOMMENDATION 
 

I recommend that the following 2014 SHOPP Amendments be approved:  

 

 

SHOPP Amendment 14H-385 

Amends the 2014 State Highway Operation and Protection Program by incorporating project 

cost, scope, schedule and technical changes as shown in the Attachment. 

 

 

 

 

 

  Original Signed By 

  DONNA M. BERRY 

Approved:  SHOPP Statewide Development 
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2014 SHOPP Amendment 14H-385 

Cost, Scope, Schedule and Technical Changes 
Includes Federal Emergency Relief Funds 

($ Thousands) 

Dist County  Route Post Miles Location/Description PPNO EA EFIS# Prog RW Const FY Support Comments 

04 San Mateo 1 Var In San Mateo County, on 
Routes 1, 82 and 84 at 
various locations; also in 
Solano County, on Route 
29 at various locations.  
Install crosswalk safety 
enhancements. 

0045G 4G550 
4G551 

0412000501 
0415000086 

201.015 100 
76 

7,328 
5,583 

15/16 PA&ED 
PS&E 

RW 
Const 

450 
1,100 

128 
965 

450 
844 
108 
690 

Split to PPNO: 
04-0045K per 
approved PCR. 

04 Solano 29 Var In Solano County, at 
various locations.  
Install crosswalk safety 
enhancements. 

0045K 4G552 0415000087 201.015 24 1,745 15/16 PA&ED 
PS&E 

RW 
Const 

0 
256 
20 

275 

  Split from 
PPNO: 04-0045 
per approved 
PCR. 

                

                

                

                

                

 

http://www.dot.ca.gov/hq/transprog/SHOPP/Approved_PCRs/04_4G550_2014_Dec_23.pdf
http://www.dot.ca.gov/hq/transprog/SHOPP/Approved_PCRs/04_4G550_2014_Dec_23.pdf
http://www.dot.ca.gov/hq/transprog/SHOPP/Approved_PCRs/04_4G550_2014_Dec_23.pdf

